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Division of Neuroimaging — Division Head, Miral Jhaveri, MD
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Division of Body Imaging Radiology
Division Head, John R. Meyer, DO & Co-Division Head Gregory M. White, MD

'\,L

John Meyer, DO Ryan Braun, MD James Cameron, MD Keyur Parekh, MD
Co-Division Head Ryan Braun@rush.edu Division Head General Radiology Director of Section
John_Meyer@rush.edu Pager: 9116 Head of Pediatric Radiology Cardiovascular Radiology
Pager 9050 Head of Gastrointestinal Radiology Co-Director Medical Student Clerkship
James_Cameron@rush.edu Keyur_Parekh@rush.edu
Pager: 9202 Pager: 9794

X W

<>

*'

\
\

AR vl

S f AN |
Michael Ralls, MD Daniel L’Heureux, MD John Ebersole, MD
Program Director Vice Chair ROPH Program Director MSK Fellowship
Diagnostic Radiology Residency Daniel_LHeureux@rush.edu John_Ebersole@rush.edu
Michael L_Ralls@rush.edu Pager: 9454 Pager: 9450

Pager: 9797

Division of Body Imaging Radiology — CO- Division Head, Gregory White, MD
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Division of Interventional Radiology — Division Head, Bulent Arslan, MD
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Division of General Radiolog: Division Head, James Cameron, MD
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